Arenaviardskap 2021/2022, P11

Vecka
48

Utgava
211207

Dag
Fredag
Lordag
Lordag
Lordag
Séndag
Sondag
Séndag

Datum
03-dec
04-dec
04-dec
04-dec
05-dec
05-dec
05-dec

Pass

N o bk wN

Fran

08:00
11:20
14:40
10:00
13:15
16:30

Till

11:40
15:00
18:20
13:35
16:50
20:00

Tid
Stangt
03:40
03:40
03:40
03:35
03:35
03:30

#1

Victor
Emil
Endi
Lion
Orvar
Otis

#2

Arvid J
Endi
Milo

Philip S

Sebastian

Valter



